COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to JACK AND CHERYI“?Y&E& WSENS ANBAUGHER
Tc operate EVANS' PERSONAL CARE-H:

NAME OF’FACI!_IT-Y QRAGENCY

COMPWADDRESS OFFACILITY OR AGENCY)

MAXIMUM CAPACITY)

nd:Regulations

ecember 1.,

No: 417370

bt A rLioen =7

ISSUING OFFICER DEPUTY SECRETARY

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferabte
ang should be postad in a conspicuous place in the facifity.
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING DEC 3 0 2010 PHONE: (717) 783-3670
FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Cheryl Sensanbaugher, Owner/Administrator
Jack and Cheryl Evans Sensanbaugher

P.O. Box 214

New Galilee, Pennsylvania 16141

RE: Evans' Personal Care Home
503 Centennial Avenue
New Galilee, Pennsylvania 16141

Dear Ms. Sensanbaugher:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
October 1, 2010 and November 23, 2010 of the above personal care home, the
violations with 55 Pa.Code Ch, 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the
enclosed Violation Report were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department's Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

KQMMV/ @Aﬁ/‘v

Kevin T. Casey
Deputy Secretary

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




VICLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 535 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 1 of 27

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CAREHOME

EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

16141 417370
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/01/2010 Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TTILE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRES
representatives produce the plar)

Chesgl Sensapbruchen

ENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE culy unless multiple

SIGNATURE dF LEGAY ENTITY J | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
L M MJQA,\) 19-34\~10 %ﬂﬂM ?ﬁ_{/ Y I I
U ¢ &) -
’ PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATEBY WHICH | (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL BE does not recur) VERIFIED BY
3¢ On 10-01-2010 the home's current . . < S g
The personal care | ‘violation report was not posted ina [ 0 R 10 U 10 {A+‘ N l ! Steps have been faken to
; . p . S o
?rfemci 22?]!: post Eoor:glcuous and public place in the . [ L AN c‘ . &O\ b coerr%sct Siotaton: ful ]:
iicense, a copy of . _ R\ ‘} C_D\ @Ysoﬂgi,;‘agsg isnot gg e
the current Remoated Visiations: 071232010 L%Wé N ‘P\A- [T)ate Inials (DPW)
Violation Report epeated Viclations: : _— T
(VR) issued by the Couriter n

Depariment and a
copy of this
chapterin a
conspicuous and
public place in the
personal care
home.
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‘bp._: ‘}—D E N SRE
(E’;tw(;(er Rernpins s
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAIL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 2 of 27

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMEER

EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417370
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/01/2€10 Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter

PRENTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)}

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
OMM@MM lo-a-10 Y AR Rl
\ \ /
: PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE BY WHICH (i{acluc_ic a step-by-step plac to correct the _speqiﬁc DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL BE does not recur) VERIFIED BY
S4a Direct care staff person D, date of hire P2 g
Direct cere staff 05-03-2009, does not have a high school | | {-14- 1o Ce 4 ot No t;ﬁ g i
persans shallhave | diploma, GED diploma, or active Dtprtenent Wil B '

¢ following i : Ivani — L i
qualfications: ;igr;setr:it;nrzta}tsl;s on the Pennsylvania IN emrployee le . :
{1} Be 18 years of gistry.
age or older, except Sleps W TN Re + F\“gt&\}
as pem'[itted in C‘f’ _}_;\ _k_ ”- Ve 7
subsection (b). A4 e Sure b
{2} Have a high gp w\}({
school diploma, A N e 6,+A-"Q
GED or active ‘\ A
registry status o G e e Wormme cn

< ES
Pennsylvania nurse L &) P\t of © cp‘ emMmA . ¢
aide registry. Lo . ~efradts
(3) Be free from 2 v ¢ oV Reiive (Re?‘ oo
medical condition,
including drug or StA u s ) Such AS

alcohol addiction,
that would limit
direct care staff
persons from
providing necessary
personal care
services with

5 P

W tR15 BT P Y B
Adult Residenial LiCcsnsing

Ak achiue, & ChecklisT
G A :xl@u) SoB
Rpp AR NS T2

Be Completes) Py the Am
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page3 of 27

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

16141 417370
INSPECTION DATES (Faclude all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/01/2010 Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only wuless multiple
representatives produce the plan}
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
‘ O-2¢~10
O’Q‘*‘”{‘/M / [ {~(6+s
12 v, /
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE BY WHICH | (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2660 WILLBE does not recur) VERIFIED BY

reasonable skill and
safety.

;}hh’-' 117 S SRS SO

. A .

! T e H g

LErEtleneat Licensing
g




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 4 of 27

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA

16141

417370

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

10/01/2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only uniess multiple

represematives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
Y/ - S0 - -0
OMW/ Suliadd Y AW 2L,
7 I/ 4
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATEBY WEICH | (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well 25 a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL BE does not recur) VERIFIED BY
65d Direct care staff person D, hired on yey/

o Y Lo yersS

Direct care staff 05-03-2009, began providing /b - 2/-70 ‘/ Fukare Cenploy j s s
persons hired after | unsupervised ADL services on Wi hhve A Check /s

April 24, 2008, rmay
not provide
unsupervised ADL
services until
completion of the
following:

{1) Training that
includes a
demonstration of job
duties, followed by
supervised practice.
{2) Successful
completion and
passing the
Department-approve
d direct care training
course and passing
of the competency
test.

{3) Initial direct care

05-04-200¢. The staff person did not
receive the department-approved direct
care training course untif 05-18-2010.

staff person training T Tz stlen gl Licensing

to include the

Jo FhH's MISfaKe witl
NOT Aappen Agsin -

W hen fBRicslr2e <
@J;,ﬂ,c persm ‘D" had
wot Completeet

<

rdfdﬁf Cours<
1 R e esenae
&£--)8-/0 -

Abn, (el #LE
St trfes 7~
ﬁ-ﬁwvﬂ% .

11-24~17 f




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 5 of 27
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 505 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417370
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/01/2010 Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TIiTLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

reprasentatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

Checat sdeseobofod

DATE

SO -2/~ r0

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

<

DATE

(/=16

7

REGULATION

55 Pa.Code §2600 VIOLATION

DATE BY WHICH
CORRECTION
WILL BE

PLAN OF CORRECTION
(include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific
viclation, as well as 2 plan 1o assure the viclation
does not recur)

DATE
COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY

following:

{i} Safe
management
techniques.

(if) ADLs and
IADLs.

(iif} Personal
hygiene.

(iv) Care of
residents with
dementia, mental
ilness, cognitive
impairments, mental
retardation and
other mental .
disabilities. o

{v} The norraal
aging-cognitive,
psycholegical and
functional abilities of
individuals who are
older.

(vi) T
Implementation of T et
the initial
assessment, annual




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 6 of 27
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 41737G
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REFPRESENTATIVE
10/01/2010 Susan Pcllock, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

CORRECTION
WW /O'.Q/"/a : [l (G~
v 7 d

PLAN OF CORRECTION

DATEBY WHICH | (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well as 2 plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL BE does not recur) VERIFIED BY

assessment and
support plan.

{vil) Nutrition,
feod handling and
sanitation.

(viii) Recreation,
sccialization,
community
resources, social
services and
activities in the
community.

(ix)
Gerontology.

{x) Staff person VA Fe e ¢
supervision, if R R SR SRS ST
applicable. hed

{xi) Care and
needs of residents
with special
emphasis an the -
residents being Arh»ﬂ- i
served in the home. QUi P

(xii) Safety e Licensing
management and
hazard prevention.




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 7 of 27

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417370
INSPECTION DATES (Izclude al} dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/01/201¢ Susan Poliock, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

Tepresentatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

Oboepodomenllefors

DATE

/O -2/

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

Y

DATE

Vel %24

/

REGULATION
55 Pa.Code §2600

VIOLATION

DATE BY WHICH
CORRECTION
WILL BE

PLAN OF CORRECTION
(include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific
violation, as well s a plan to assure the violation
does not recur)

DATE
COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY

(xitty Universal
precautions.

(xiv) The
requirements of this
chapter.

(xv) Infection
conirol.

(xvi) Care for
individuzals with
mobility needs, such
as prevention of
decubitus ulcers,
incontinence,
malnutrition and
dehydration, if
applicable to the
residents served in
the home.

(8) Smake detectors
and fire alarms.

{7) Telephone use
and notification of fi 1, "i et
emergency services, ) '




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 8 of 27

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA

16141

417370

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include 21l dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

ceilings, windows,
doors and other
surfaces shall be
clean, in good repair
and free of hazards.

Sty e -
MR A 3
R O A

Lt

1 hdel

harging down exposing the fan blade.

- .
bp R T
i L DTN

Becoce s i+ t4S
T Kepl Dicnr ¥ Clegried |,

bFro At € ole Al (49
ot covex., 18

funyg BAK T/ Fiace

ho st AGAIN -

10/01/2010 Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN O DATE
CORRECTION _
—p) S D
W [0/~ 1 [I~(6v6
7 o /
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE BY WHICH | (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 - WILL BE does not recur) VERIFIED BY
88a The first floor main common bathroom . b5 \sS AN
Floors, walls, ceiling fan cover was broken and SO0-F~ro @/ 7 . 224 ﬁ

(-2 e {




PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 9 of 27
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
EVANS PERSCNAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA . 16141 417370
INSPECTION DATES (Include 2]l dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/01/2010 Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter

FRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN QF DATE
. CORRECTION
M/ /0’22-/0 /@ {/-ﬁ'(&
] 7 :
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATEBY WHICH (include 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific ' DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION viclation, as well as 2 plan to assure the viclation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL BE does not recur) VERIFIED BY
962 The first aid kit in the kitchen does not 2N M
The home shall have | include nonporous gloves, ege[ /0 0707 ) /7& Wﬁ"?é' 5 /?Xﬁc IL /4 [gfd
a first aid Kit that coverings, CPR breathing shield or a - - " -7 0‘)’3’?9
include; HONPOrous thermor?\eter 9 St : O /(rf —-'Lﬁ N o) fr-2%a %
disposable gloves, ) ~
a;t?;epﬁc, :agdhesive w r'fﬂ 4 LL »D[ L
bandages,
pads, themmometer. Pe 4 wived
adhesive tape, kf &)
scissors, breathing Wy
shield, eye JLL é,zﬁ,_,f//),; e by |
coverings and
tweezers. /?é. _ /f'tf adﬁk&ﬁ O;;’ CZ_
A A" ‘ of 4
[0-3R-10 Ty pol frpee
THosr Hnd L5€ -
'_,..—l"
Dhmen . bt cheell
. ‘ fo EM Sl vl
/0'32'}0 WMTQ 75 ﬂ'ﬁd [Qe.scm—%f
aLL e




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Pagc 10 of 27
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417370

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspectior) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

16/01/2010 Susan Poliock, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE

Oég¢¢£ W fO-R/-r@
7 v

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION

AWt XA

/

PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE BY WHICH | (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTICN violation, as well 2s a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL BE does pot recur) VERIFIED BY
10137 The bed in resident #2's room does not _ . 24
Each residentshall | have a source of light that can be turned /0 -/-rO Lo 4 7 0-50 urce é Steps have beenta

have the following in § on/off from bedside.
the bedroom: An

operzble lamp or

other source of Repeated Viclations: (7/22/2009

lighting that can be

tumed on/off at

bedside.
L T L S oy
T-tiasaenial Licsnsing

correct violation; fu
Been moved o Fhe | HE e e

Eento

BDAcSSar . 4150 /50# Datezq{,ini%

D
E-§
%
0N
>
Y
>
>
[N
RN
N
%

L (OPW)




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 11 of 27

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMRBER

EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417370
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/01/2Q10 Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAY
representatives produce the plan)

N OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only untless muitiple

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
C)L/‘—%"W /a‘a)/m/a G- | [1-/b4C
54 rd o= g
. /
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATEBY WHICH | (include z step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION viclation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL BE does ot recur) VERIFIED BY
101r2 The window coverings in resident #4's
Window coverings room have a gap between each slat SO-F0-/0 /6 /,:4/ 85 b4 ﬂf’ /f i‘j’;
shaghe clean, in_d preventing privacy for the resident. oM Shese. W e dd 4
gocd repair, provide =il
privacy and cover ,@),(, P y/,?é . Byt 24Y -2 ot-ri 7
the entire window alse B bed
when drawn. N &) # A Cow/
Py riles/ S 052’ 50
Be. }9 ull comﬁ/:fc
iy hAVE
A roacy
A W
4
Ourtanws Wil ﬁfﬂ:?
prbmia . co U Che

el b s T e
Tt Ty [ ngiif

TR

(i)
=t :
<

yoir

0

Weekly -




VIOLATION REPCRT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 12 of 27
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
EVANS PERSONAIL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417370
INSPECTION DATES (Inchude all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/01/2010 Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING FLAN OF CORRECTION (Requi}ed on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

F

food shall be labeled
and dated.

+ Hotwings in a zip lock bag
» Taco shells open not in a container
or bag

« Pork chops in a zip fock bag

Repeated Violations: 07/23/2009

EEEREE LS 3 1 1
Fingnsing

Sy € SFAFE \
a?"Ag;/ q‘/}ye’/ — éi{acﬁm
S ApFE AL Lrem3
v IS ;De,mmfm—L

Abmic .

R Ve [fostesl o
??2@7 51/2&5}?&” % il

X

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
%W [0-2(~2 % -6 e
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATEBY WHICH | (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL BE does not recur) VERIFIED BY

103e The following food items were found in \40 Dcf ThCwms tdie JnS
Food served and the main kitchen refrigerator not labeled | /n_ 2, _ , 5 : ‘o s fava been taken to
returned from an or dated: /0-21-/ kpled Ziplock Bhgg. g?r;:actviola_ﬁon; full|
ndividueloplate |« Cabot sour cream container that Buf Dates tieke NOF lignee is not yerifiable
may not be served . ~ 24 I—
again orusedinthe | contained tuna salad ON AL ,5 4—9‘.5 - Nato Trigeld (DPW)
preparation of other | «  Spaghetti in a zip lock bag HAVE.
dishes. Leftover

4t Lrocl [atox s
Kules - ‘ 4




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 13 of 27

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417370

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

10/01/2010 Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representztives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
Q CORRECTION
0 -2 10
EAMVQ, W ! %/ {l-[érE
; £ U
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATEBY WHICH | (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well as  plan 1o assure the viclation COMPLIANCE
55 P2.Code §2600 WILL BE does ot recur) VERIFIED BY
103¢ On 10-01-2010, at 1:45 pm, the freezer ﬁdftﬂt e ﬂ 2 H AS
Food raquiring in the main kitchen did not have a (D-D O A & }7
refrigeration shall ke | thermometer. ,3 en /fD/A"é—&oQ
stored at or below [/ DC ‘f "?e f ,7‘ 1 2
40°F. Frozen food - i
shall be kept at or ﬁ Zé reeze 7

below O°F,
Thermometers shail
be required in
refrigerators and
freezers.

Hrys Shise bave Beer)
fe - £.4 cccm‘fﬂ o

Goort 37
~t fropen” cfa‘aa

c;‘y roccda res




PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VICLATION REPORT

in closed or sealed
containers.

freezer:

» Fishfilets

« Soft pretzel

= Breaded vegetables

" s Pizza

« Onions

The basement freezer contained open
unsealed pizzz dough. :

| A’rc. Pt fo

Zzegl .
y Jock Bags /"5

4s Theq A
g;a;d v 4;/40@

Ah il ol Check

-+ ENSUre.
wee Al
45.&;9:1;& Foodt

ocelihes
Are Zﬂ'f [(_5;:/ %

St 4 /5 /’E’Z’V
cg‘c&l‘:%ﬁ‘({#m—;‘rm o¥

Page 14 of 27

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417370

INSPECTION DATES (Include 21l dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE -

10/01/2010 Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

CORRECTION
0 - —f O
CM Mﬁ/ / 4/ LN ey
0
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATEBY WHICH { (include z step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION viclation, as well as a plan 1o assure the violation COMPLIANCE -

55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL BE does not recur) VERIFIED BY

103g The following food items were opened M FA2

Food shail be stored | and unsealed in the Kitchen main /0-/)-7D ﬁ' L <4 S

(1-24¢ f

7
frccm Tferns.




VIOLATION REPCRT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Cods Chapter 2600

. Page 15 of 27
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417370

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the fuspection) | REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

10/01/2010 Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF COR.RECTIQN (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless muitiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY . | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. ~ CORRECTION
QMM\/ /0 -/~ O AN R4
rd . 0’ / .
PLAN OF CORRECTION
. DATEBY WHICH | (include & step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violztion, as weil as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 : WILL BE does not recur) VERIFIED BY
105g1 On 10-01-2010, there was an SO~ 2SO %c. s plowd €
To reduce the risks | @ccumulation of 34 of fint in the lint trap /O -3)-10
of fire hazards, lint - | of the basement dryer. 7 Clofhes 0 7he D

shall be removed
frotn the [int trap and
drum of clothes
dryer after each use,

’ 79,&.5_ Lim# LUAS

ex v |

" d
LOAem Clefhes (ver= |
7R Ren &ug » '
. \ : ot

{251 5/

WY, [y VA 0
Ay Fo caisire. -

Complranie.




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chaprer 2600

Page 16 of 27

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA

16141

417370

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

10/01/2010

INSPECTION DATES (Include 2ll dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Susan Polleck, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
Tepresentatives produce the plan)

fram a licensed
veterinarian shalf be
kept.

Repeated Violations: 07/23/2009

]E‘_\!‘!T -H-} T D

i neziueniial Licensing

COP?E.S enclosadd .

There AR Ofray

RiacR cATs Fhat T
Home Yool € had
VAcEyNAdesl B the
@u_thch‘F—"‘m of the
TNSpechon’s POLAUST
Hhe Yes) beats

hern - Copres B
enclosed

. | SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
[ i( ; : ‘g : 10 -1 -Do
N Y y
PILAN OF CORRECTION
DATEBY WHICH | (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL BE does net recur) VERIFIED BY
1095 On 10-01-2010, a black cat named ALL ApNimAls Fhat
Cats and dogs Midnight was present at the home. The -l —tD Sters have been faken 1o
prrlesla[e;tatthe homtte home does not have a current certificate 10-1e Ave owneal Bi{ Hhe ﬁrr%sctvioiaﬁon;guiﬁﬁab!e
shall have a curren ; fm en{— liance isnotv
tics eraton - | of rabies vaccination for the cat. tlorme- hav e F,our*r e -
A current certificate b ~ —_ o ini
of rabies vaccination | wVhec ine S pa




VIOLATION REPORT

10/01/2010

Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa Code Chapter 2600 Page 17 of 27
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417370
INSPECTION DATES (Include 21l dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

representatives produce the plan)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

f‘l.‘ﬁ;" TP Vst L1  N—
Wi VidenaSiinai LCShSmy

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAIL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
M W [CG-51 -1 P r-r6-co
0 v Vi
PLAN OF COREECTION
DATEBY WHICH | (include a step-by-step plan to comrect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL BE does not recur) VERIFIED BY
126a An annual furnace inspection was not A SUe Yo
A professional completed. 7- 16~10 CBP '( Whs g 10-1
furmace cleaning T -{~70
company or trained AN fz'.c;a“'uf o1
mamtenance staff ..
person shall inspect \'fﬂ I"t CJ&&N =2t V
furnaces at least
annually. (ASsS COmP(é;'(A an
Dcecumentation of
the inspection shall A-10—-1O .
be kept.

Copy en clos<al .

Whole douse
Al Con AiH<men
Was Aleo Sevud e,e.a,(
eon 1-1o~50
(0230 T RS mndp i’ SYrp s vl S se i

P roplr doccnrea A fpon o5
Ao B, EPE T Tl Dt rfoedn

(//1-4 /\!/af..&rf b4 :r'raf/




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 18 of 27
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE BOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417370
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/01/2010 Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION
representatives produce the plan)

(Reguired on FIRST PAGE only unless muitiple

Yeas-

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
W’W /0'32"-{0 | L E R
/4 4] : e
PY AN OF CORRECTION
DATEBY WHICH | (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE

55 Pa Code §2600 0 WILL BE does not recur) VERIFIED BY
1326 The home has not had a fire safety 7-15- 10| A Fius ALiLt [Tnspectm
A fire safety inspection observed by a fire safety OAs Dme. o 71570
inspection and fire expert within the last 12 months.
drill conducted by 2 P g‘{ ouxr Jfocal L e o a e 7/
fire safety expert /- -
shali be completed o.ﬁé}‘z_;% -
annuaily. .
Doci?nZntaﬁon of A pprs- ) r Ll A AV ﬁ;
this fire drill and fire :
safety inspection F L (944’5’2—{ ’ j
shall be kept. ! LM

eomplete Fegnis iy

“ Do enttf i 77
/1-39-10 (Docum ,
thes LNSP
. r/ / L5 el 4
Aoowrent
el d Be B




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 PaCode Chapter 2600 Page 19 of 27
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417370

INSPECTION DATES (Include all daves of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

10/01/2010 Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only urless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
OW’Q’”‘J /O -/-10 <\ i téee
LA 4 ol 0
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATEBY WHICH { (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION o CORRECTION violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa Code §2600 VIOLATION WILL BE does not recur) VERIFIED BY
Mont Date Time Evac. Time  £SE
Jan 01/04/2010 12:30 PM 01200 No
Feb  02/02/2010 04:30 PM 48 No
Mar  03/12/2010 06:10 PM  :52 No
Apr  04/02/2010 01:57 PM  UNKNOWN  No
May 05/M16/2010 04:20 PM  1:00 No
Jun 06/23/2010 0720 PFM 45 No
Sl 07/03/2010 06:90 PM 40 No
Aug  08/21/2010 05:30 AM  01:04 Mo
Sep  08/14/2010 1G:C0 PM  :53 Na
Oct No
Nov No
Dec No




PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 20 of 27
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417370
INSPECTION DATES (include 21l dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/01/2010 Snsan Pollock, Jan Cutter
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan}
SIGNATURE QF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
W“/ s 220 | w16 <<
7 / J o
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATEBY WHICH | (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL BE does not recur) VERIFIED BY
132e The home did nof cenducted a sleeping ﬂﬁ Ahnid Wl M/PL/( )
A fire drill shall be hours fire drill once every.six months. : o Aeicl. Lo ? Seps 1'%“?3%9?1? ﬁt%i( to
held during steeping | History of sleeping fire drills are as : 7h <, Le- /e ‘7"”5;*.‘{3,?,,, isonétve iahle
hourshonce every 6 follows: /Z? ';? 2 20 o%t(.a é /é " é gf,&, Ci)’rl{?En; i?i/(; P
months. Drill Date Time Apiee e DBowe g initdis (DPW)
12/3/2009 2:30 AM 4 L months .
8/21/2010 5:30 AM @Uo&—y
Belone He crd s ¥
ANOV« oo #edo 4 e/,'e
Y ol
Jl-30-10 | Sleeps Z ‘A"‘/ ._._,;aéia.
LI L >
U~ 2700 Tl g prnss Pett For e/
MoR s’ fwr Tl Lroc olrstll ,’f
Lior Srrtl o5 tondocrd) ot
Lut gs/ R drg § W ot Sy

t f-L!’f.:V




PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 21 of 27

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)
10/01/2010

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
16141 417370
REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multipie

representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
p /02110 ) tr-r6ce
4 [ 7
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATEBY WHICH | (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well 4 a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
35 PaCode §2600 WILL BE does not recur) VERIFIED BY
Mcrt  Date Time Bvac. Time ESE
Jan  01/04/201C 12:30 PM  01:00 No | Jpo-p/fr0 00”-5:7/7"‘“ a SP%
Feb  02/02/201C 04:30 PM 48 No ~eft g
Mar  03/12/2010 06:10 PM 52 No ~__7N ef L;st ’U? vop
Apr  04/02/201C 0T:57 PM  UNKNCWN  No e Aoday \he.
May 05/16/201C 0420 PM 1:00 No L EVACL ‘ —7‘7
Jun  08/23/2010 0720 PM 45 No Lor_ Y.a-jp-
Jul  07/03/2010 068:40 PM 40 Ne
Aug  08/21/2010 05:30 AM  0+4:04 No will, make Sure
Sep  09/14/2010 10:00 PM  :53 No .
Oct No 1l Columms Are
Nov No
Dec No Lopjedt T Betfore

P i

-
: e atd
e SN OEDY

a2l Hesnsing

éf‘?”’"‘ff Fee /-07 .




VICLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 22 of 27

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMEER

EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE,PA 16141 417370
INSPECTION DATES (Inciude all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/01/2010 Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

{8) immunization

eryors e CL
LU p ol ,Qv-fefc‘u? EXYOVS -

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
/f"
\%gw 10-35-10 é/ 10~ (e
g (¢ &
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATEBY WHICH | (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL BE does not recur) VERIFIED BY
1412 The medical evaluation for resident #1, . Ceal. was
tie medical dated 08-21-2008, does not include Wﬁj FCA Z 4 I NU’ s
evaluation shail diagnosis or medical history. I O ’a 5 (O AA—IL&L < . ‘4
include the 3 H-M_ ﬂ’éd"aﬂ‘é Y MI*M .
following:
{1h) A g?neral o .
physical examination 3 ol
by a physician, AL X%Srﬁ ,/),Jé )/IIM 2 A te (7;/
physician's assistant ’é evreed cop
| or nurse practitionet. ;}? e LOLBS E /f"
(2) Medical ‘ ., CeLh e
diagnesis including B l{ ;4 Amf - A
physical cr mental < .
disabifities of the Y CoHmrp Jetnie 55
resident, if any. ﬂ
(3) Medical N X
information pertinent /4, A . o, L e Uf’?‘) —g
to diagnosis and "? ‘4 cm.:ﬂ‘ / CVZ(JK-"'
treatment in case of 73 ﬁ en 1 ESr
an  emergency. @ : ford. 14/‘f JL
(4) Speciat health or A o & 2 a
dietary needs of the , -
resident. QOM‘E—W : IQJJZA”‘C_
{5) Allergies,




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Pzge 23 of 27
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
EVANS PERSONAIL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417370
INSPECTION DATES (Inchude 211 dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REFPRESENTATIVE
10/01/2010 Susan Pollock, Fan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only urless multiple

representatives produce the plamn)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

C&,ﬂw

DATE

[O-21-r0

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

DATE

[-/6-¢e

REGULATION
55 Pa.Code §2600

VIOLATION

DATEBY WEICH
CORRECTION
WILL BE

PLAN OF CORRECTION
(include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific
violation, as weil 2s a plan to assure the violation
does not recur)

DATE
COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY

history.

(7) Medicafion
regimern,
contraindicated
medications,
medication side
effects and the
ability to
self-administer
medications.

(8) Body positioning
and movement
stirmulation for
residents, If
appropriate.

(9) Health status.
(10) Mobility
assessment,
updated annually or
at the Department's
request.

T e g
el ﬁs,‘_:

i -
LI ¥ ol - .
ot L ETEAT

L1




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAIL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 24 of 27

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417370
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/01/2010 Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the pian)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
W ” o
0 - 2f-r0
O&L /0 -a AV 277
J A 7
. PLAN QF CORRECTION
DATE BY WHICH | (include 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL BE does not recur) VERIFIED BY
171b5 The first aid kit in the homes van did not s
If staff nersons or include a CPR breathing shield. - Wﬁg’ é ;7 = ”’
volunteers of the /D jd / 0

home provide
transportation for the
residents, the
vehicle shall have a
first aid kit with the
contents in 96.

Repeated Viotations: 07/23/2009

L e

N . M CWLLIN e s .,
Lol el L!ibf?-‘u! it
Pt

Tt mﬁ‘L_.LN FAZ

s Fes7 A ré
Koks xoed CRtY
QPR Beaathiny Fields

Checks ol B< g4
Done Monithty 27
ALl ﬂeédh‘» -—P?lﬂw.i
,@A (};1.457— /}!A /‘/L'/

% fr’VNO dr{ Mp Ckﬁd

({2 (o€

“zpshave beentalen i
.orrect violation; full{
sompliance is not bic

et

cepf Ericd o5

61§ Pr??e. A

Initidlg (DPW"




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa Code Chapter 2600

Page 25 of 27

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

EVANS PERSONAIL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417370
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/01/2010 Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
Tepresentatives produce the plen)

DATE

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
/‘\) CORRECTION
180°RR-70 //.V [ -(6 7S
w / L=
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATEBY WHICH | (include 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL BE does not recur) VERIEIED BY
190a Staff person A, B, C & D administer 0-22-10 alL A B D

A staff person who medications. The staff persons have not / w hade Wl‘\

has successfully completed the Department-approved . “TRALON

E‘;’:glgfgn?_appme medication administration-training AN N A«'{-id’ V- 2epmce %
d medications course. - OUJWW F%Ifr-q‘ ‘Q : c‘\aic‘ig e
administration . n

course that includes fre X

the passing of the _Q e s.

Deparment’s

performance-based .

competency test p‘\ A Wy [ (

within the past 2 1 C‘c'(‘ ‘Cx < A“Ljf

years may —_ ~ a&(

administer oral; /() - 220 ﬁﬁ Tonmedds

topical; %ye. nose ‘P { Aceol —I—N ﬁ( e s

and ear drop

prescription EﬁrCﬂ‘\ -}-;‘-m& +R.4_L( have

medications and ( ’T} PPy rad 7 .

epinephrine e'f‘eaQ

injections for insect OOW\YD

bites or other A b . LL-

allergies. ] ’TP mend, e

<., ChS
-39 weeo $1 les Q@QuA4r
lo-22-70 E——%-n eNS Uye  ALL_CCach

Cgocwwe/r\-{’:i Pore_ GD‘VC..Sc/yL:e-




PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIGLATION REPORT

Page 26 0f27

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA

16143

417370

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

16/91/2C10

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Susan Pollock, Jan Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
represemtatives produce the plan) .

whom medications
are administered:
{1} Resident's
name.

(2) Drug allergies.
(3} Name of
medication.

(4) Strength.

(5) Dosage form.
(6) Dose,

(7) Route of
administration.

(8) Frequency of
adrministration.

(3) Administration
times.

{10} Duration of
therapy, if
applicabie.

{11} Special

andd Stgnatires oF
BLL é/—jﬁﬁ 41~ AVE-
Thiwoed T Fve I7ed5

Abmin, tULL W‘Aﬂbﬁi
S nasrex ey
\men tAly -

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL CF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
/) Vi /O &7 | 1/-r6 e
g e o/ 4
PLAN QF CORRECTION
DATEBY WHICH | (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well as z plan to assure the viclation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL RE does not recur) VERIFIED BY
1872 The medication administration record for AL Baa % 00.7’ 'ﬁé—/&f <
A medication record { Tesident #3 does not include a key for it
shali be keptto the names and initials of the staff person [0 -0~/ O Twtals , @)Mf{elf N&ME— |, 200 Y
include the following | 44ministering the medications.
for each resident for




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page27 of 27

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA

16141

417370

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include 2]l dates of the inspecticn)
10/01/2010 .

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Susan Pollock, Jan Curter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless Tmuitiple

representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE

[0 QU0

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

DATE

H={G-re

Czy LOgy

.

REGULATION

55 Pa.Code §2600 VIOLATION

DATEBY WHICH
CORRECTION
WILL BE

PLAN OF CORRECTION
(include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific
violation, as well as 2 plan 1o assure the violaticn
does not recur)

DATE
COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY

precautions, if
applicable.

{12) Diagnosis or
purpose for the
medication,
including pro re nata
{PRN).

{13) Dzate and time
of medication
administration.
{14) Name and
initials of the staff
person
administering the
medication,

Ty 1A
PN , . e IR TS
Ul L rD e taaad R

LTI

=13






